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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-2-2019

Konkurencja 27 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
2019-02-23 - 10:42 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 1:14.64 583 35.91 38.73
2. TŁOCZEK Wiktoria 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:15.00 574 35.84 39.16
3. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1:16.38 544 36.12 40.26
4. WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 1:18.37 503 36.63 41.74
5. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1:18.83 495 35.93 42.90
6. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 1:18.90 493 37.76 41.14
7. DZIEDZIC Vanessa 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:19.99 473 37.47 42.52
8. GNIŁKA Adrianna 06 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1:27.67 359 41.76 45.91
9. KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 1:28.23 353 40.65 47.58

10. BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 1:28.38 351 41.83 46.55
11. SZULC Celestyna 06 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1:28.52 349 41.85 46.67
12. WACŁAWIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1:28.90 345 42.22 46.68
13. PIETRUSZYŃSKA Joanna 06 MKP Szczecin 1:29.26 340 42.15 47.11
14. SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 1:33.21 299 43.54 49.67
15. BORTACKA Adrianna 06 MKP Szczecin 1:36.66 268 44.98 51.68
16. AWIŻEŃ Alicja 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 1:42.67 224 48.23 54.44

17 - 18 lat

1. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1:16.38 544 36.12 40.26

15 - 16 lat

1. WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 1:18.37 503 36.63 41.74
2. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 1:18.83 495 35.93 42.90
3. DZIEDZIC Vanessa 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1:19.99 473 37.47 42.52
4. SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 1:33.21 299 43.54 49.67

13 - 14 lat

1. TŁOCZEK Wiktoria 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1:15.00 574 35.84 39.16
2. KARLIŃSKA Paula 05 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 1:18.90 493 37.76 41.14
3. GNIŁKA Adrianna 06 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1:27.67 359 41.76 45.91
4. KOSTRZEWA Karolina 05 MKP Szczecin 1:28.23 353 40.65 47.58
5. BASAŁAJ Milena 06 MKP Szczecin 1:28.38 351 41.83 46.55
6. SZULC Celestyna 06 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1:28.52 349 41.85 46.67
7. PIETRUSZYŃSKA Joanna 06 MKP Szczecin 1:29.26 340 42.15 47.11
8. BORTACKA Adrianna 06 MKP Szczecin 1:36.66 268 44.98 51.68
9. AWIŻEŃ Alicja 06 KP Stilon Gorzów 1:42.67 224 48.23 54.44

12 lat

1. WACŁAWIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1:28.90 345 42.22 46.68


